

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st A/c Bill</u>				
Name of work—	construction of				
	road from House of harkar				
	Sharma to mmbsy Road via				
	Habitation No 2282 Road				
Head—	mmbsy				
Agency—	Abhigyan Kumar				
Agreement No—					
Construction Amount—	Rs				
5 year maintenance Amount—	Rs				

Total Agreement Amount	Rs	
Date of work start	17/8/21	} AS per Agreement
Date of completion	16/8/22	

<u>Record Entry</u>					
① providing and brining of					
Benchmark and reference Pillar					
— all complete OB					
(i) Benchmark	Pillar				1 No
(ii) Reference	Pillar				2 No
② Clearing and grubbing road					
land — all complete OB					
2x 10x	30.00	x	3.50	=	2100.00m
2x 5x	30.00	x	3.50	=	1050.00m
2x 1x	20.00	x	3.50	=	140.00m

Continuation

$$3290.00 \text{ m}^2 = 0.329 \text{ Hec}$$

3/4/23
 JE

3/09/23
 AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work Construction Box					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Primary and primary of works					
benchmark and reference					
Pillars — all complete jobs					
(i) Benchmark pillars—					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 1 No					
Qty 4417.59 each = 4418.00					
(ii) Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 2 No					
Qty 2038.74 each = 4073.00					
② Chantry and Grubby road					
Land — all complete jobs					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 0.329 Hec					
Qty 53879.81/Hec = 17726.00					
③ Construction of embankment					
with 100m lead — all					
Complete jobs					
Qty vide TMB Page 9 = 618.90 m ³					
Qty 143.30/m ³ = 88688.00					
(4) Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder —					
All complete jobs					
Qty vide TMB Page 10 = 102051 m ³					
Qty 192.10/m ³ = 196040.00					
					310945.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFA	310945.10
(5) Construction of G.S.B					
grading I --- all					
complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 10					= 380.70 m ³
					at 3562.67/m ³ = 1356308.16
					1000 mm dia 118 culvert
(6) Earth work in excavation					
for foundation --- all complete					
job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2					= 29.83 m ³
vide TMB Page 3					= 29.83 m ³
					59.66 m ³
					1000 mm dia 118 culvert
					at 283.94/m ³ = 16923.10
(7) Provisionary pcc m15 in open					
foundation --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2					= 4.60 m ³
vide TMB Page 3					= 4.60 m ³
					9.20 m ³
					at 6076.66/m ³ = 55905.10
(8) Provisionary pcc m20 in sub					
structure --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2					= 30.44 m ³
vide TMB Page 3					= 30.32 m ³
					60.76 m ³
					at 6824.13/m ³ = 414634.10

Continuation COR 2154715.10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR	2849197.00
(18) Powdery Rec M30 in super					
Structure — all complete job					
Qty in cu TM B Page 8 = 4.38 m ³					
at 7965.07/m ³ =					34887.00
(20) SIF and Plain HSD bar					
reinforcement in super					
Structure — all complete job					
Qty in cu TM B Page 7 = 0.38 MT					
at 49916.39/MT =					18968.00
(21) Powdery pcc/Rec M20 in					
Parapet — all complete job					
Qty in cu TM B Page 9 = 0.57 m ³					
at 6824.13/m ³ =					3890.00
				R	2906942.00
Add W.T @ 12 %				= (+) R	348833.00
Add labour cost @ 1 %				= (+) R	29069.00
Add S Free				(+) R	37406.00
				R	3322250.00
less B/Low Rate @ 13.31 %					
As per Agreement				(-) R	442191.00
				R	2880059.00
9/6/23				8/8	
OB				9/6/23	
AE				AE	
9/6/23					
AE					

Continuation